
YOUNG RIDER CLASSIFICATION 5
AMBRI > NOVAZZANO

THURSDAY, JUNE 16, 2022

Stage Classification
Distance : 190,100 km

Time of Winner: 4h30'34" Average : 42,156 km/h

General Classification
Totale Distance : 933.400 km

Time of the Winner: 22h17'10" Average : 41.880 km/h 

Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat B P Gap Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap

 1  53 HIGUITA Sergio 00BOH COL
 2  135 KRON Andreas Lorentz +3"LTS DEN B:1"

 3  3 PIDCOCK Thomas +31"IGD GBR
 4  74 LEKNESSUND Andreas ' 'DSM NOR
 5  171 HIRSCHI Marc +47"UAD SUI
 6  202 BURGAUDEAU Mathieu +1'40"TEN FRA
 7  35 ZAMBANINI Edoardo +1'43"TBV ITA
 8  151 EVENEPOEL Remco +2'06"QST BEL
 9  13 BERTHET Clément +4'38"ACT FRA

 10  12 CHAMPOUSSIN Clément +7'55"ACT FRA
 11  155 VAN WILDER Ilan ' 'QST BEL
 12  136 MONIQUET Sylvain +13'07"LTS BEL
 13  172 COVI Alessandro +13'18"UAD ITA
 14  166 SIMMONS Quinn +14'40"TFS USA
 15  14 PRODHOMME Nicolas +16'00"ACT FRA

 16  86 RUTSCH Jonas ' 'EFE GER
 17  137 VAN MOER Brent ' 'LTS BEL
 18  186 OLDANI Stefano +27'13"AFC ITA
 19  37 MACIEJUK Filip ' 'TBV POL
 20  176 SUTER Joel ' 'UAD SUI
 21  142 JACOBS Johan ' 'MOV SUI
 22  107 ZIMMERMANN Georg ' 'IWG GER
 23  217 VOISARD Yannis ' 'SUI SUI
 24  97 ASKEY Lewis ' 'GFC GBR
 25  117 BERWICK Sebastian ' 'IPT AUS
 26  211 FROIDEVAUX Robin ' 'SUI SUI
 27  82 BISSEGGER Stefan ' 'EFE SUI
 28  32 PRICE-PEJTERSEN Johan ' 'TBV DEN

Non partant

 23 FEDOROV Yevgeniy KAZAST
 31 MÄDER Gino SUITBV

 123 EENKHOORN Pascal NEDTJV
3 coureur(s).

 1  135 KRON Andreas Lorentz LTS DEN 22h17'10" 00
 2  53 HIGUITA Sergio BOH COL 22h17'12" +2"
 3  74 LEKNESSUND Andreas DSM NOR 22h17'40" +30"
 4  171 HIRSCHI Marc UAD SUI 22h17'59" +49"
 5  3 PIDCOCK Thomas IGD GBR 22h19'02" +1'52"
 6  151 EVENEPOEL Remco QST BEL 22h19'18" +2'08"
 7  202 BURGAUDEAU Mathieu TEN FRA 22h19'40" +2'30"
 8  13 BERTHET Clément ACT FRA 22h22'14" +5'04"
 9  35 ZAMBANINI Edoardo TBV ITA 22h22'59" +5'49"

 10  155 VAN WILDER Ilan QST BEL 22h29'24" +12'14"
 11  12 CHAMPOUSSIN Clément ACT FRA 22h33'07" +15'57"
 12  172 COVI Alessandro UAD ITA 22h36'59" +19'49"
 13  136 MONIQUET Sylvain LTS BEL 22h42'11" +25'01"
 14  186 OLDANI Stefano AFC ITA 22h45'47" +28'37"
 15  14 PRODHOMME Nicolas ACT FRA 22h45'55" +28'45"

 16  107 ZIMMERMANN Georg IWG GER 22h48'09" +30'59"
 17  86 RUTSCH Jonas EFE GER 22h48'13" +31'03"
 18  217 VOISARD Yannis SUI SUI 22h52'02" +34'52"
 19  137 VAN MOER Brent LTS BEL 22h53'06" +35'56"
 20  166 SIMMONS Quinn TFS USA 22h54'55" +37'45"
 21  82 BISSEGGER Stefan EFE SUI 23h00'23" +43'13"
 22  117 BERWICK Sebastian IPT AUS 23h02'40" +45'30"
 23  211 FROIDEVAUX Robin SUI SUI 23h11'38" +54'28"
 24  37 MACIEJUK Filip TBV POL 23h11'49" +54'39"
 25  142 JACOBS Johan MOV SUI 23h13'48" +56'38"
 26  97 ASKEY Lewis GFC GBR 23h17'49" +1h00'39"
 27  176 SUTER Joel UAD SUI 23h27'01" +1h09'51"
 28  32 PRICE-PEJTERSEN Johan TBV DEN 23h33'19" +1h16'09"
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